CERTIFICATE

PRECIOSA

AUTHORIZED RETAILER

AUTHORIZED RETAILER

Company: **KORÁLKY.CZ S.R.O.**





Territory:Jan ŠtillerValidity:CZECH REPUBLICSALES AND MARKETING
DIRECTOR1. 4. 2022 - 31. 3. 2023

N

Preciosa, a.s. hereby appoints the above mentioned subject as a Preciosa Authorized Retailer within the territory specified in section "Territory" in accordance with the Preciosa Authorized Retailer Program's Terms and Conditions. The Authorized Retailer accepts this appointment. Preciosa, a.s. grants the Authorized Retailer the right to act as a Preciosa Authorized reseller of Preciosa® branded products and to promote sales of and solicit orders for Preciosa® branded products in the territory during the validity of this certificate.